
Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

00000Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200892 - VACANCY (STEPHANIE) - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amAZALEA RD & COTTAGE HILL RD (ICHIBAN SUSHI 

RESTAURANT)

 2 6:35 amBURMA RD  & GINGER DR

 3 6:41 am639 AZALEA RD @ AZALEA POINT APTS

 4 6:42 am557 AZALEA RD @ VILLAGE GREEN RD ON SERVICE ROAD

 5 6:59 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 00000 - VACANCY (MARTY CARLSEN) - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am3661 AIRPORT BLVD @ VITAMIN STORE

 2 6:31 am3661 AIRPORT BLVD @ WINDSOR APTS & VITAMIN STORE

 3 6:34 am1116 I-65 SERVICE RD S

 4 6:37 am3610 MICHAEL BLVD @ FAMILY PLACE APTS

 5 6:41 am3800 MICHAEL BLVD @ CABANA  APTS

 6 6:44 am900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD @ LAFAYETTE APTS & YMCA

 7 6:58 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 200892 - VACANCY (STEPHANIE) - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:47 pm557 AZALEA RD @ VILLAGE GREEN DR ON SERVICE RD

 3 2:49 pm639 AZALEA RD @ AZALEA POINT APTS

 4 2:51 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & AZALEA RD (FRONT OF ICHIBAN SUSHI 

RESTAURANT)

 5 2:56 pmBURMA RD & GINGER DR

ZONE 1 - 00000 - VACANCY (MARTY CARLSEN) - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:32 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 2:45 pm3659 AIRPORT BLVD@ VITAMIN STORE

 3 2:48 pm3661 AIRPORT BLVD @ WINDSOR APTS & VITAMIN STORE

 4 2:51 pm1116 I-65 SERVICE RD S@ IN TOWN SUITES

 5 2:54 pm3610 MICHAEL BLVD @ FAMILY PLACE APTS

 6 2:57 pm3800 MICHAEL BLVD @ CABANA APTS

 7 3:01 pm900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD @ LAFAYETTE APTS & YMCA

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2005102Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2005102 - JOSEPH ROBINSON - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am1618 SHELTON BCH A

 2 6:30 am1832 SHELTON BEACH RD

 3 6:33 am1808 S SHELTON BEACH RD

 4 6:38 amCHANCERY SQ & S SHELTON BEACH RD

 5 6:40 amMYERS RD & S SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE

 6 6:50 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2005102 - JOSEPH ROBINSON - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:37 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:48 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & W MYERS RD @ STORE

 3 2:54 pmSHELTON BEACH RD @ CHANCERY SQUARE

 4 3:00 pm1808 S SHELTON BEACH RD

 5 3:04 pm1832 SHELTON BEACH RD

 6 3:04 pm1618 SHELTON BCH A

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

200575Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200575 - DONALD MOORE - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amCOLLEGE PKWY & WOODS TRL

 2 6:10 am7025 KALI OKA RD COUNTRY CORNER STORE

 3 6:16 am11531 KALI-OKA RD

 4 6:18 am7066 HIGHWAY 45 DEAN BROTHERS WRECKING YARD

 5 6:19 amSPICE POND RD & VIEWPOINT RD

 6 6:33 amBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 7 6:34 amHWY 45 & FEAGIN LN @ OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 8 6:38 am5165 HWY 45 @ GLENDALE TRAILER PARK

 9 6:42 am4945 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DIXIE SUPPLY

 10 6:44 am4102 ST STEPHENS RD @ HWY 45 ( FRUIT STAND)

 11 6:49 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 200575 - DONALD MOORE - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:34 pm4102 ST STEPHENS RD @ HWY 35 (EIGHT MILE FRUIT STA

 3 2:36 pm4945 HWY 45 @ DIXIE SUPPLY

 4 2:38 pm5165 ST STEPHENS RD @ GLENDALE TRAILER PARK

 5 2:39 pmHWY 45 & FEAGIN LN (OLD CITRONELLE HWY @ FEAGIN LN

 6 2:41 pmBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 7 2:47 pmSPICE POND RD & VIEWPOINT RD

 8 2:49 pm7066 HIGHWAY 45 DEAN BROTHERS WRECKING YARD

 9 2:50 pm11531 KALI-OKA RD

 10 2:56 pm7025 KALI OKA RD COUNTRY CORNER STORE

 11 3:01 pmCOLLEGE PKWY & WOOD TRAIL RD

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

200890Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200890 - GWENDOLYN WATKINS (ELEMENTARY ONLY) - TO FOURNIER-CHASTANG K-8Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 amOWENS ST & CHASTANG AVE

 2 6:56 amOWENS ST & CLARK AVE W

 3 6:58 amOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

 4 6:59 amCLARK AVE W & WELLINGTON ST

 5 7:01 amJESSIE ST & MAIN ST

 6 7:02 amMAIN ST & WEALTHY ST

 7 7:05 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 200890 - GWENDOLYN WATKINS (ELEMENTARY ONLY) - FROM FOURNIER-CHASTANG KRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 2:48 pmWEALTHY ST AND MAIN ST.

 3 2:50 pmJESSIE ST & MAIN ST

 4 2:52 pmCLARK AVE W & WELLINGTON ST

 5 2:53 pmOWENS ST & CHASTANG AVE

 6 2:55 pmOWENS ST & CLARK AVE W

 7 2:56 pmOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2012126Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012126 - DAVID RIDER - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amWILSHIRE RD & LANCEWOOD DR S

 2 6:38 amGAYLARK RD N & SEABREEZE RD E

 3 6:39 amSEABREEZE RD E & CRESTHAVEN RD

 4 6:56 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012126 - DAVID RIDER - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:47 pmCRESTHAVEN RD & SEABREEZE RD E

 3 2:50 pmSEABREEZE RD E & GAYLARK RD N

 4 2:52 pmWILSHIRE RD & LANCEWOOD DR S

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2012127Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012127 -  AUDREY BAXTER (ELEMENTARY ONLY) - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 amOWENS ST & BATAAN AVE @ APARTMENTS

 2 6:55 amOWENS ST & VICTORY AVE

 3 6:56 am1ST AVE & OWENS ST

 4 6:58 amCARVER ST & JESSIE ST

 5 7:00 amMAIN ST & BANK AVE

 6 7:01 amBANKS AVE & KATYE ST

 7 7:04 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012127 - AUDREY BAXTER (ELEMENTARY ONLY) - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 2:48 pmBANKS AVE & KATYE ST

 3 2:50 pmMAIN ST & BANK AVE

 4 2:52 pmCARVER ST & JESSIE ST

 5 2:53 pm1ST AVE & OWENS ST

 6 2:54 pmOWENS ST & VICTORY AVE

 7 2:56 pmOWENS ST & BATAAN AVE @ APARTMENTS

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2012129Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - SHANEKA HAYWOOD - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 amORMERD RD & WESTLAND RD

 2 6:29 amHATTIE LN & MYERS RD @ NORWOOD POINTE SUBDIVISION

 3 6:32 am2925 LOTT RD @ FIGURES WAY

 4 6:35 amBRUNSWICK DR & HIGHPOINT BLVD

 5 6:37 amHIGHPOINT BLVD. & GOLFWAY DRIVE

 6 6:40 amBEAR FORK RD & STEADHAM DR

 7 6:42 amBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 8 6:52 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - SHANEKA HAYWOOD - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:34 pmBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 3 2:36 pmBEAR FORK RD & STEADHAM DR

 4 2:39 pmAMHURST DR & GOLFWAY DR & HIGHPOINT BLVD

 5 2:41 pmBRUNSWICK DR & HIGHPOINT BLVD

 6 2:44 pm2925 LOTT RD @ FIGURES WAY

 7 2:47 pmHATTIE LN & MYERS RD @ NORWOOD POINTE SUBDIVISION

 8 2:49 pmORMERD RD & WESTLAND RD

 9 2:51 pmEASTLAND RD & LOTT RD

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2012130Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amWHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE N @ JERNIGANS

 2 6:35 amCHARLES E HALL DR & N SHELTON BEACH RD @ 

PONDEROSA

 3 6:38 amSHELTON BEACH RD & STATION ST

 4 6:40 amSHELTON BEACH RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 5 6:50 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:38 pmWHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE N @ JERNIGANS

 3 2:43 pmCHARLES E HALL DR & N SHELTON BEACH RD @ 

PONDEROSA

 4 2:47 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & STATION ST

 5 2:48 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

2012132Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amWOLFRIDGE ROAD & VESTAVIA STREET

 2 6:07 am2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APARTMENTS

 3 6:08 am4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON APARTMENTS

 4 6:11 amBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 5 6:12 amBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST

 6 6:28 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & DOGWOOD TRL

 7 6:30 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & OAK CLIFF DR

 8 6:34 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHN CHAPEL RD

 9 6:37 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE

 10 7:01 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:34 pmWOLFRIDGE ROAD & VESTAVIA STREET

 3 2:36 pm2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APARTMENTS

 4 2:37 pm4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON APARTMENTS

 5 2:39 pmBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 6 2:40 pmBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST

 7 2:50 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & DOGWOOD TRL

 8 2:52 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHN CHAPEL RD

 9 2:54 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE

 10 2:57 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & OAK CLIFF DR

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

201478Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 am3104 MAIN ST W

 2 6:44 amMAIN ST W & ANDERSON AVE S

 3 6:47 amMAIN ST W & BRANCH AVE

 4 6:50 am3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APT.

 5 6:56 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:37 pm3104 MAIN ST W

 3 2:39 pmMAIN ST W & ANDERSON AVE S

 4 2:42 pmMAIN ST W & BRANCH AVE

 5 2:45 pm3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APT.

Mobile County Schools



Chastang-Fournier K-8 Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/22/2019

Revised

201641Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201641 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amRV BROWN DR & WARREN ST

 2 6:43 amCRANBERRY ST & S ATMORE AVE

 3 6:45 amCRANBERRY ST & S LEEDS AVE

 4 6:47 amJARRELL DR & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 5 6:52 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 201641 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 2:24 pmJARRELL DR & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 3 2:27 pmCRANBERRY ST & S LEEDS AVE

 4 2:28 pmCRANBERRY ST & S ATMORE AVE

 5 2:32 pmRV BROWN DR & WARREN ST

Mobile County Schools


